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PRIYANKA'S BEAUTIFY

LADIES BEAUTY PARLOR & MAKE - UP STUDIO




Essential Parlor Services

Threading
Threading
Threading Upper Lip
Threading Forehead

Threading Full Face

Hair Cut

Baby Hair Cut
Trimming

Straight Cut

U- Cut & V-Cut

Step Cut

Layer Cut

Step with Layer Cut

Advance Hair Cut

Hair Styling
Temporary Curl
Temporary Straight
Bun Hair Styles
Braid Hair Styles

Advance Hair Styles

30/-
20/-
20/-

100/-

150/-
150/-
200/-
250/-
350/-
300/-
400//-

750/-

500/-
500/-
350/-
450/-

700/-

Priyanka’s BEAUTIFY

Hair Color (Prices Varies with Hair
Length, With Prior Appointments
only & with 50% Advanced

payments)
Global Hair Color
Global Highlights
Highlights
Streaks

Ombre

Sombre

Balayage

Foilyage

Waxing
Underarms
Full Hands
Half Legs
Full Legs

Full Body

Mani-Pedi Services
Manicure

Pedicure

Mani-Pedi Combo

Foot Spa (Aromatherapy)

2000/-
2000/-
1000/-
200 per Streak
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-

1800/-

200/-
300/-
300/-
400/-

800/-

300/-
600/-
800/-

1000/-



Priyanka’s BEAUTIFY

Facials Acupressure Massage (Full Body) 2000/-
Bleach YRIYE
Cleanup 350/- Nails
Mixed Fruit Facial 400/- Nail Art 200/- per Hand
Papaya Facial/Raaga/Wine 500/- Acrylic Nail Art 2500/-
Gold Facial 1500/- Acrylic Nail Extension 3500/-
Diamond Facial 1400/- Gel Nail Art 2500/-
Pearl Facial 1400/- Gel Nail Extension 3500/-
De-Tan Facial 1500/-
Anti-Aging Facial 1500/ Hair Treatments (Price varies
Whitening Facial 1500/- with Hair Lengthl
Hydra Facial (With Phototherapy) 2000/- Hair Wash-Up 400/-
Acne & Pimple Treatment 600/- Keratin Hair Spa 700 /-
Permanent Straightening 2500/-
Massages (With Aromatherapy Permanent Smoothening 3000/-
Wﬂ Rebonding 4500/-
Hand Massage 250/- Keratin Treatment 3500/-
Leg Massage 350/- Keratin Smoothening 5000/-
Hot Oil Head Massage 250/- Botox Treatment 4000/-
Indian Head Massage (20 Mins)  800/- Cysteine Treatment 4000/-
Full Body Massage (45 Mins) 2200/- Nanoplastia Treatment 5000/-
Hot Oil Full Body Massage (45 Mins) Olaplex Treatment 5500/-
2000/- Hair Loss Treatment 350X15=5250/-
Deep Tissue Massage (45 Mins)  2000/- Dandruff Treatment 2000/-
Thai Massage (45 Mins) 2000/-

Manual Lymphatic Drainage Massage (45 Mins)
2000/-

Shiatsu Massage (45 Mins) 2000/-



Priyanka’s BEAUTIFY

Henna/Mehendi Services
Mehendi upto Palm 600/-
Bridal Mehendi (Both Hands) 1500/-
Bridal Mehendi (Both Legs) 1500/-

Bridal Mehendi Combo Packages 2600/-

Make-Up Services (At Parlor)

Party Make-Up 800/-

Bridal Make-Up 7000/-
HD Party Make-Up 1000/-
HD Bridal Make-Up 9,000/-

Make-Up Services (At Home,
Carrying Charges Extra)

Full Bridal Make-Up (Ceremony, Marriage &
Reception) (All HD) 24,000/-

Party Make-Up 1200/-

Party Make-Up (HD) 1500/-



